TRIAL CLUBMEN
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SIDE1X20//502X10// NAT2X 12

EXPERTS
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COLSON JEAN LUC
PAULI OLIVIER
COMPERE MICHEL
DELWICHE PHILIPPE
BUCHET BERNARD
KOOIMAN FRANS
DYER P

PREGARDIEN JEAN PIERRE
DANIELS JOSSE
LEJEUNE EDDY

THYS JACQUES
KEMPF DANIEL
SCHONHEER BERNT
CONTER GUY

BURKI MAX

VAN MARWIJK HENK
HAYWARD D
MATTHYS ALAIN
SHADBOLD S
HARZICH
SCHREURS TJEU

DE JONG JAPPIE
VAN ZANTEN WILLEM
SMITZ S

KUYPERS P
MOHRING MICHEL

MONTESA
OSSA FRA
BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
MONTESA NL
YAMAHA GB
MONTESA
BULTACO
HONDA
BULTACO
BULTACO NL
MONTESA ALL
BULTACO FRA
MONTESA SUI
BULTACO NL
OSSA GB
BULTACO
MONTESA GB
SUZUKI FRA
OSSA NL
MONTESA NL
MONTESA NL
SUZUKI GB
MONTESA NL
BULTACO

2X15NS Dep Trl1 Tr2 Tr3 Tr4
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PARADIS 28-08-77

TOTAL Ex

12,0
13,6
22,7
27,2
28,6
33,0
41,2
43,2
44,6
47,2
48,0
50,0
54,4
54,7
55,9
59,0
61,0
62,4
65,2
66,8
71,2
79,5
90,5
91,9
93,2
124,0

1977 26

PTS CH



TRIAL CLUBMEN PARADIS 28-08-77

s:zm/s 51 X20//502X10// NAT 2X 12 2X15NS Dep Trl Tr2 Tr3 Tr4 R TOTAL Ex 1977 26 PTS CH
4 DECOCK FREDDY MONTESA SEN 0 34,0
6 FAUROUX JEAN LUC FRANCE 0 37,9
13 LEVEQUE JACQUES MONTESA SEN 0 46,0
15 PIRET RENE MONTESA SEN 0 50,5
19 DELCOURT LEON MONTESA SEN 0 51,6
20 LESNE JEAN CLAUDE FRANCE 0 52,4
21 MARTIN HENRI MONTESA SEN 0 53,0 10
22 POMEZ JEAN CLAUDE FRANCE 0 53,0 07
24 DE JONG DOUWE BULTACO NL 0 53,6
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WILMET DIDIER
CROSSET LEON
MULLIE JEAN PIERRE
COLLARD MARTIAL
SCHMITZ JACQUES
DUBOIS LUC
GORDINNE ALAIN
DE JAEGHERE DIRK
NEYCKEN ALAIN
MEIRHAEGHE JAN
BURON JOSEPH
FLEMAL MARC
VUKCEVIC PHILIPPE
HERMAN JOSE
FRANS FRANCISSE
MORAY YVES
POUSSART MICHEL
MARICHAL PATRICK
BLIECK NICOLAS
BLOND B

SELLIN JEAN YVES
COLNES P

DESSARD PHILIPPE
DE JAEGHERE MARK
HENROTEAUX JEAN PIERRE
LEBRUN PHILIPPE
BIERBOOMS A
MACKELS ALAIN

MONTESA JUN
MONTESA JUN
MONTESA JUN
MONTESA JUN
BULTACO JUN
MONTESA JUN
MONTESA JUN
MONTESA JUN
DISON JUN
MONTESA JUN
MONTESA JUN
MONTESA JUN
MONTESA JUN
MONTESA JUN
MONTESA JUN
MONTESA JUN
MONTESA JUN
MONTESA JUN
MONTESA JUN
FRANCE
BULTACO FRA
FRANCE
FANTIC JUN
MONTESA JUN
MONTESA JUN
FANTIC JUN
MONTESA NL
BULTACO JUN

2X15NS Dep Trl1 Tr2 Tr3 Tr4
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PARADIS 28-08-77

TOTAL Ex

15,0
24,0
24,5
35,0
38,9
41,0
41,8
45,0
46,4
48,8
50,7
51,0
51,3
53,1
54,4
54,7
55,0
55,5
56,1
56,5
57,6
59,6
60,3
64,5
66,0
67,6
69,4
69,6

1977 26

PTS CH
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40
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

BOSMAN JEAN PIERRE
TIMMERS MARC
SOUGNE FERNAND
GERMIS ETIENNE
WALTHERY B

GAUSSIN CHRISTIAN
ECCLES JORDAN
VANDORMAEL GUILLAUME
JAMINON JEAN PAUL
TRIFFAUX ROBERT
GERARD FREDERIC
LACROIX JEAN MARIE FLE
OGER DANIEL
BRUYNOOGHE GILBERT
FRANCISSE CHRISTIAN
WALEMME GUY
HARDENNE C

COCHET JEAN PAUL
TIELEMENS DANIEL
ANDERMACK FERNAND
HOLVOET RENE
HOLVOET BAUDOUIN
PIERSON BERNARD
CHEVALIER MICHEL
PELLETIER DOMINIQUE
DUBOIS HENRI
CLARYSSE RUDY
MULLIE PAUL

MARAITE JOSE

BULTACO SEN
MONTESA JUN
MONTESA JUN
SART JUN
MONTESA JUN
MONTESA SEN
GR. BRETAGNE
FANTIC JUN
BULTACO JUN
MONTESA JUN
MONTESA SEN
MONTESA JUN
MONTESA JUN
MONTESA JUN
YAMAHA JUN
BULTACO JUN
FMB JUN
YAMAHA JUN
FANTIC JUN
MONTESA JUN
BULTACO JUN
BULTACO JUN
GAS GAS JUN
MONTESA JUN
MONTESA JUN
CIPLET JUN
MONTESA JUN
BULTACO JUN
RLMOA JUN
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PARADIS 28-08-77

TOTAL Ex

70,3
72,3
73,0
75,2
77,5
79,5
81,0
81,4
82,4
82,5
83,0
83,0
83,4
83,5
83,5
83,5
83,7
84,4
84,6
86,7
87,9
88,9
88,9
89,0
89,3
91,1
92,7
93,4
96,0

6x1
Ox1

05
04
03

2x1
1x1

1977 26

PTS CH
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71
72
74
75
77
78
79
80
81
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VAN HINGEL GILBERT
BAATZ FERNAND
TOUSSAINT H
LAMBORAY PHILIPPE
THOMAS FRANCIS
SMOLDERS WILLY
VANDEWIELE JOEL
VAN DELFT JOHNNY
HOLVOET MARCEL

DOMMET / CHAMBERLAIN
GREENLAND GEORGE / WITLOCK
DUPRAZ T / DUPRAZ

DORMAL MICHEL / DELCOURT
MATTHEWS / STEVEN

FRANKEN HEINZ / WATTERSCHEID
HEUSER PETER / LOHRE

MASSIN / BLASI

TYTECA GUY / KRAGL WALLY
KITTEL JEAN MARIE / KITTEL EDGAR
KREUTZ / DOHN

LANG P / STEYRER

WIRTZ CLAUDE / JORRES

MONTESA JUN
MONTESA LUX
PAYS BAS
VERVIERS JUN
MONTESA JUN
BULTACO JUN
YAMAHA JUN
FANTIC NL
BULTACO JUN

SUZUKI FRA
KAWASAKI GB
BULTACO FRA
BULTACO
YAMAHA GB
BULTACO ALL
SUZUKI ALL
OSSA FRA
ARIEL
BULTACO
MONTESA ALL
BULTACO ALL
BULTACO ALL

2X 15NS

Dep Trl Tr2 Tr3 Tr4
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PARADIS 28-08-77

TOTAL Ex

96,7
97,6
99,9
101,6
119,6
140,7
192,1
264,0
339,1

22,8
41,8
48,9
49,2
53,9
75,3
92,6
97,3
102,9
111,9
118,7
121,5
276,9

1977 26

PTS CH



